Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title Stage  Start Date Start Time Finish Time Size  Venue
DK EBSUR 8YI1 - Building Surveying - L8 new we
BDLUEB8Z01_Construction Technology 1 Y1 20/08/2025 09:15:00 12:15:00 39  S102 Drawing Room

BDLUEB8001_Building Services 1 Y1 26/08/2025 09:15:00 12:15:00 33  Conference Centre

(Back of Faulkner Hall)

Issued by the office of the Registrar
DKIT



Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title Stage  Start Date Start Time Finish Time Size  Venue
DK EBSUR 8Y2 - Building Surveying - L8 new we
CNSTES8012_Advanced Construction Technolo Y2 18/08/2025 09:15:00 11:15:00 3 M111/M113 -
Muirhevna Building
BLDSE8019_Building Control Y2 19/08/2025 09:15:00 12:15:00 3  Conference Centre
(Back of Faulkner Hall)
BLDSE8027_Building Design & Performance Y2 20/08/2025 09:15:00 12:15:00 3  Conference Centre
(Back of Faulkner Hall)
BLDSE8022_Building Pathology 1 Y2 22/08/2025 09:15:00 11:15:00 5  Faulkner Hall (MPC)
CNSTEB8004_Structures Y2 25/08/2025 09:15:00 11:15:00 5  Faulkner Hall (MPC)
MTRLES8003_Materials Performance Y2 26/08/2025 12:15:00 14:15:00 20  Faulkner Hall (MPC)
BLDSE8029_Schedules of Works Y2 27/08/2025 09:15:00 11:15:00 1 S102 Drawing Room
BLDSE8021_Building Services 2 Y2 29/08/2025 12:15:00 14:15:00 8  Faulkner Hall (MPC)

Issued by the office of the Registrar
DKIT



Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title Stage  Start Date Start Time Finish Time Size  Venue

DK EBSUR 8Y3 - Building Surveying - L8 new we

BLDSES8030_Building Surveys 2 Y3 19/08/2025 09:15:00 11:15:00 5  Faulkner Hall (MPC)
COMMI7004_Procedures & Documentation Y3 25/08/2025 09:15:00 11:15:00 8  Faulkner Hall (MPC)
BLDSE8035_Building Refurbishment (Open Book) Y3 28/08/2025 12:15:00 14:15:00 4  HT2

Issued by the office of the Registrar
DKIT



Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title Stage Finish Time

Start Date

Start Time

DK EBSUR 8Y4 - Building Surveying - L8 new we

ENESEB8017_Professional Practice & Entrep Y4
PROJEB8003_Project Management Y4
BLDSES8017_Building Surveying Studies (Open Y4
Book)

BLDSE8031_Building Pathology 2 Y4
MGMTES8005_BIM Management Y4
MGMTEB8006_Maintenance Management Y4
BLDSE8025_Architectural Conservation Y4

18/08/2025

20/08/2025

22/08/2025

25/08/2025

27/08/2025

29/08/2025

29/08/2025

Issued by the office of the Registrar

DKIT

12:15:00

09:15:00

09:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

09:15:00

09:15:00

14:15:00

11:15:00

11:15:00

14:15:00

14:15:00

11:15:00

11:15:00

Venue

Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
S102 Drawing Room
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)

Faulkner Hall (MPC)



