Exam Title	Stage	Start Date	Start Time	Finish Time	Size	Venue		
DK_EBSUR_8Y1 - Building Surveying - L8 new we								
BDLUE8Z01_Construction Technology 1	Y1	20/08/2025	09:15:00	12:15:00	39	S102 Drawing Room		
BDLUE8001_Building Services 1	Y1	26/08/2025	09:15:00	12:15:00	33	Conference Centre (Back of Faulkner Hall)		

Exam Title	Stage	Start Date	Start Time	Finish Time	Size	Venue		
DK_EBSUR_8Y2 - Building Surveying - L8 new we								
CNSTE8012_Advanced Construction Technolo	Y2	18/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	3	M111/M113 - Muirhevna Building		
BLDSE8019_Building Control	Y2	19/08/2025	09:15:00	12:15:00	3	Conference Centre (Back of Faulkner Hall)		
BLDSE8027_Building Design & Performance	Y2	20/08/2025	09:15:00	12:15:00	3	Conference Centre (Back of Faulkner Hall)		
BLDSE8022_Building Pathology 1	Y2	22/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	5	Faulkner Hall (MPC)		
CNSTE8004_Structures	Y2	25/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	5	Faulkner Hall (MPC)		
MTRLE8003_Materials Performance	Y2	26/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	20	Faulkner Hall (MPC)		
BLDSE8029_Schedules of Works	Y2	27/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	1	S102 Drawing Room		
BLDSE8021_Building Services 2	Y2	29/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	8	Faulkner Hall (MPC)		

Exam Title	Stage	Start Date	Start Time	Finish Time	Size	Venue	
DK_EBSUR_8Y3 - Building Surveying - L8 new we							
BLDSE8030_Building Surveys 2	Y3	19/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	5	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
COMMI7004_Procedures & Documentation	Y3	25/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	8	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
BLDSE8035_Building Refurbishment (Open Book)	Y3	28/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	4	HT2	

Exam Title	Stage	Start Date	Start Time	Finish Time	Size	Venue	
DK_EBSUR_8Y4 - Building Surveying - L8 new we							
ENESE8017_Professional Practice & Entrep	Y4	18/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	1	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
PROJE8003_Project Management	Y4	20/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	5	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
BLDSE8017_Building Surveying Studies (Open Book)	Y4	22/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	1	S102 Drawing Room	
BLDSE8031_Building Pathology 2	Y4	25/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	3	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
MGMTE8005_BIM Management	Y4	27/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	5	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
MGMTE8006_Maintenance Management	Y4	29/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	1	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
BLDSE8025_Architectural Conservation	Y4	29/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	2	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	